Apache Corporation R E@ E EVE @

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500 3p-035-3%019

SOUTHLAND ROYALTY A #33 O

Lea County, New Mexico HQB@@QMD ?Ll@/ 3 G | &5 ﬂ/pd
253 2.53 0.25 0.44 1.1 1.1
495 242 1.00 1.75 4.24 5.34
989 4.94 0.75 1.31 6.48 11.83
1275 2.86 0.75 1.31 3.75 15.58
1511 2.36 0.40 0.70 1.65 17.23
1765 2.54 0.40 0.70 1.78 19.01
2166 4.01 1.50 2.63 10.53 29.54
2452 2.86 2.30 3.00 8.58 38.12 -
2642 1.90 2.50 4.38 8.31 46.43
2835 1.93 2.30 4.03 7.77 54.20
3120 3.00 1.50 2.63 7.88 62.07
3350 2.30 1.90 3.33 7.65 69.72
3604 2.54 1.30 2.28 5.78 75.50
4007 4.03 0.80 1.40 5.64 81.14
4263 2.56 0.20 0.35 0.90 82.04
4410 1.47 0.40 0.70 1.03 83.06

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l% day of [hem bﬁf‘, 2009 by

Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Publc

W

Wiy, MARY C. HOUTS
S, Notary Public, State of Texas
My Commission Expires

January 26, 2011
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